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Arkansas 
 

Arvest Bank 
Virgil Miller 
501-379-7257 
vmiller@arvest.com 

 
 
BankOZK 
Amanda Hooks 
501-978-2250 
amanda.hooks@ozk.com 

 
 
Centennial Bank 
Jera Horton 
850-227-2604 
jhorton@my100bank.com 

 
 
Chambers Bank 
Landi Mkhize 
479-582-6037 
lmkhize@chambers.bank 

 
 
Commercial Bank and Trust 
Stephanie Kibodeaux 
870-367-7371 
stephaniekibodeaux@commercial-
bank.net 

 
 
FBT Bank & Mortgage 
Scott Smith 
870-352-3107 
customerservice@fbtbank.com 

 
 
First Financial Bank 
Rod Beckham 
501-227-7087 
rbeckham@ffb1.com 
 
 
First National Bank 
Andrea Dickey 
870-215-4084 
adickey@fnbank.net 

 

FNBC Bank 
Anita Owens 
870-257-5927 
aowens@fnbc.us 

 
 
First Security Bank 
Rhea Williams 
501-328-2614 
Rhea.williams@fsbank.com 
 
 
First State Bank 
Barbara Cole 
479-498-2448 
bcole@fsbmybank.com 

 
 
Generations Bank 
Joe Ruddell 
479-316-0361 
jruddell@mygenerations.bank 

 
 
Malvern National Bank 
Rita Turner 
501-332-6955 
rturner@mnbbank.com  

 
 
Relyance Bank, NA 
Katherine Polczynski  
501-525-1033 x2124 
katherinep@relybank.com 

 
 
Simmons Bank 
Martie North 
501-558-3102 
martie.north@simmonsbank.com 

 
 
Southern Bancorp Bank  
Chris Wewers 
501-850-8966 
chris.wewers@banksouthern.com 

 
 
 
 

Southern Bancorp Capital 
Partners 
Cathianne Watkins 
501-850-8988 
cathianne.watkins@southernpartners.org 

 

 
The Citizens Bank 
Chris Lampkin 
870.367.1935 
 
 

Union Bank & Trust Company 
Amanda Bone 
870-460-6400 x 471 
amanda.bone@unionbnk.com.  
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Louisiana 
 
American Bank & Trust Co. 
Ronald Lashute 
337-948-3056 
rlashute@americanbankandtrust.net 

 
 
Bank of Sunset & Trust Co. 
K. Brent Vidrine 
337-662-5222 
brent.vidrine@bankofsunset.com 

 
 
Citizens National Bank, N.A.  
Jane Leone 
318-458-3427 
jleone@citizensnb.com 

 
 
Community First Bank 
Kenny LeJeune 
337-321-4289 
KLeJeune@cfirstbank.com 

 
 
Concordia Bank & Trust 
Company 
Paula Morris 
601-445-7766 
pmorris@concordiabank.com 

 
 
Fidelity Bank 
Karin Coleman 
504-569-3451 
karincoleman@bankwithfidelity.com 

 
 
First Federal Bank of 
Louisiana 
Melissa Dickson 
337-421-1115 
melissa.dickson@ffbla.com 

 
 
 
 
 

First Guaranty Bank 
Matthew Hudnall 
1-888-375-3093 
fhlbprograms@fgb.net 

 
 
First National Bank of 
Jeanerette 
Lionel “Butch” Metz 
337-276-3692 
butch@yourfnb.com 
 
 

Greater New Orleans Federal 
Credit Union 
Brandy Boudreaux 
504-459-8155 
bboudreaux@gnofcu.com 
 
 
Hibernia Bank 
A Peyton Bush, III 
504-522-3203 
apbush@hibbank.com 
 
 
Home Bank, N.A. 
Darren Guidry 
337-572-1002 
darren.guidry@home24bank.com 

 
 
Investar Bank 
Renee Graff 
225-448-5488 
renee.graff@investarbank.com 
 

 
Metairie Bank and Trust 
Marina Manzanares 
504-832-5674 
mmanzanares@metairiebank.com 
 
 
Origin Bank 
Shelia Grayson 
318-998-4668 
sgrayson@origin.bank 

 
 
 

Red River Bank 
Judy Madison 
318-675-2954 
jmadison@redriverbank.net 

 
 
The Cottonport Bank 
Jennifer Heggar 
318-876-3341 X 3064 
jenniferh@cottonportbank.com 

 
 
Washington State Bank 
Mark A. Berard 
337-342-5282 
markb@wsbankla.com 

 
 
Hancock Whitney Bank 
Ashley Aubrey Harrison 
504-599-2160 
Ashley.Harrison@whitneybank.com 
LaCarsha Babers 
318-951-4376 
Lacarsha.babers@hancockwhitney.com 
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Mississippi 
 
BancorpSouth 
Susan Cannon 
228-539-6289 
susan.cannon@bxs.com 

 
 
Bank First Financial Services 
Ralph Carter 
662-243-7121 
rcarter@bankfirstfs.com 
 
 

Bank of Commerce 
Zach Luke 
662-459-0123 
zach@bankcom.com 
 
 

BankPlus 
Mark Ouellette 
601-944-4626 
MarkOuellette@BankPlus.net 

 
 
BNA Bank 
Robert Spencer 
662-534-8171 
bspencer@bnabank.com 
 

 
Community Bank of 
Mississippi 
Jeff Swilley 
601-706-0774 
Jeff.Swilley@communitybank.net 

 
 
First Federal Savings and 
Loan Association  
Dale Tate 
662-369-2772 
dale.tate@firstfederalaberdeen.com 

 
Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Company 
Pat Cortesi 
662-247-5258 
pcortesi@gbtonline.com 

Renaissance Community Loan 
Fund 
Denise Carver 
228-896-3386 x107 
dcarver@rclfms.com 

 
 
Magnolia State Bank 
F. Lorann Paige 
601-764-2265 ext. 39 
lpaige@msb-ms.com 

 
 
Planters Bank & Trust  
Christopher Lewis 
662-455-7353 
clewis@planters-bank.com 
 
 
Peoples Bank 
Michael Tolleson 
601-842-8702 
mtolleson@pb-ms.com 
 
 

PriorityOne Bank 
Chester White 
601-825-0141 
cwhite@priorityonebank.com 

 
 
Renasant Bank 
Phyllis Drope 
662-680-1516 
phyllisd@renasant.com 
 
 

River Hills Bank 
David Blackledge 
601-661-7314 
dblackledge@riverhillsbank.com 
 

 
The Citizens National Bank of 
Meridian 
Tra Alford 
601-484-5206 
tracy.alford@yourcnb.com 

 
 
 

The First, A National Banking 
Association 
Jerome Brown 
601-450-9206 
cjbrown@thefirstbank.com 
 
 

The Peoples Bank 
Evelyn Herrington 
228-435-8648 
eherrington@thepeoples.com 

 
 
Trustmark National Bank 
Steffani Jenkins 
601-208-2442 
sjenkins@trustmark.com 

 
 
United Mississippi Bank 
Tom Rosenblatt 
601-888-7662 
tom.rosenblatt@unitedmsbk.com  
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New Mexico 
 

BANK'34 
Terry Melon 
575-556-2221 
terry.m@bank34.com 

 
 
CNB Bank 
Mindy Keefer 
575-234-2526 
mkeefer@cnbbank.com 
 
 

Del Norte Credit Union 
Bob Ortega 
505-455-5194 
rortega@dncu.org 
 
 

First National Bank 
Brian Smiset 
575-443-5273 
Brian.Smiset@FNB4U.com 
 

 
International Bank 
Suzanne Baze 
575-445-2321 x111 
sbaze@intl-bank.com 
 
 

Kirtland Federal Credit Union 
Charles Crisler 
505-254-4340 
ccrisler@kirtlandfcu.org 

 
 
Western Bank  
Stacy R. Schlotfeldt 
575-542-3521 
sschlotfeldt@bootheelbank.com 
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Texas 
 
Affordable Homes of South 
Texas, Inc. 
Vangie Posada 
956-447-8909 
vposada@ahsti.org 

 
 
Allegiance Bank 
Judy Budnik 
713-254-8285 
judy.budnik@allegiancebktx.com 

 
 
Austin Bank Texas 
Debbie Braune 
903-871-2520 
DBraune@austinbank.com 

 
 
Brazos National Bank 
Jeff Martin 
972-905-4476 
jmartin@brazosbank.com 

 
 
Central Bank 
Robert Lee 
832-485-2313 
rlee@cbhou.com 
 
 

Citizens National Bank 
Rosalyn Williamson 
903-657-8521 
rwilliamson@cnbtexas.com 
 
 

City Bank 
Norval Pollard 
806-792-7101 ext. 3903 
Npollard@citybanktexas.com 
 
 
Extraco Banks, N.A. - North 
Region 
David Brennan 
254-761-2020 
DBrennan@extracobanks.com 

Extraco Banks, N.A. - South 
Region 
Brian Reinhardt 
254-774-5805 
breinhardt@extracobanks.com 

 
 
First Community Bank 
Tomasa Marroquin  
361-888-9310 
tmarroquin@fcbot.com 

 
First Federal Community Bank 
Alisha Rhoades 
903-669-0602 
arhoades@1st-fed.com 

 
First National Bank of Gilmer 
Daniel Castro 
903-843-4100 
dcastro@fnbgilmer.com 
 
 
First National Bank of Wichita 
Falls 
Jodi Messenger 
940-394-7123 
jmessenger@fnbtx.com 

 
 
First United Bank 
Jake Webb 
806-797-6500 
jwebb@firstunited.net 
 
 

Frost Bank 
Donna Normandin 
210-220-4851 
dnormandin@frostbank.com 

 
Guaranty Bank & Trust 
Jey Yancey 
903-572-9881 
jyancey@gnty.com 

 
 
Hancock Whitney Bank 
LaCarsha Babers 
318-951-4376 
Lacarsha.babers@hancockwhitney.com 

Happy State Bank 
Linda Crank 
972-407-4979 
lcrank@happybank.com 

 
 
Lamar National Bank 
Greg Wilson 
903-785-0701 
wilson@lamarnational.com 

 
 
Lubbock National Bank 
Tyler Marshall 
512-306-3807 
tmarshall@commercenb.com 

 
 
Rio Grande Valley Multibank 
Linda Marin 
956-541-4955 
lmarin@cdcb.org 

 
 
State National Bank 
Justin Myers 
432-264-2154 
jmyers@statenb.com 
 
 

TBK Bank, SSB 
Brandi Dunn 
214-365-1943 
BDunn@tbkbank.com 

 
 
Texas Republic Bank 
Jerrica Anderson 
972-334-0700 
jerrica.anderson@texasrepublicbank.com 

 
 
Western Bank 
Joe Johnson 
432-394-4256 
jjohnson@westernbankonline.com 
 

Veritex Community Bank 
Melanie Goodman 
972-349-6225 
mgoodman@veritexbankcom 
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